
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN W 663.42 FT, S 658.63 FT
FOR POB, E 659.64 FT, S 433.52

PERRY BOYZIE M/PERRY QUANA L
177 NE PIKES WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-2S-17-04700-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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1340/2679 6/30/2017 WD Q I 01 183,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TODD M & GAYATHRI M S

BOYZIE M & QUANA L 

1142/0483 2/01/2008 WD Q I 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD FOUSE

TODD SHAW & GAYATHR
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17034 ADDN SFR 90 06/02/2000

2018HX Base Yr

177 NE PIKES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,831 106.7040 119.51 338,333 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2208

BAS 2,208 100 2,208 171,521

FEP 392 80 314 24,392

FGR 484 55 266 20,664

FOP 144 30 43 3,340

3,228 2,831 219,916

BAS= S29 W18 S8 W3 S2 W9 N2 W3 FOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ N8 W18S8
W3 S2 W9 N2 W3 N17 W2 N9 E2 N11 FEP= N8 E43 FGR=  N22 E22 S22
W22$ E6 S8 W49$ E66$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 14,336

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

21,436

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 31,950


